LaPorte County Auditor's Office Contacts

Tim Stabosz - Auditor
Vaughn Galloway - Chief Deputy

Tax Sale/Exemptions
Ellen

Exemptions
Brandi

Amy

Ann

Accounts Payable
Vicki
Tammy

Payroll
Sheryl

Real Estate
Cookie
Tara

Donna

Treasurer's Office
Joie Winksi
Kristie Deckard

GIS
Mike

County Commissioner's Office
Diane

E-mail
tstabosz@laporteco.in.gov
vgalloway@laporteco.in.gov

ekosco@laporteco.in.gov

bburger@laporteco.in.gov
apahs@laporteco.in.gov
afraze@Ilaporteco.in.gov

vmrozinski@laporteco.in.gov
tlidgard@Ilaporteco.in.gov

slestinsky@laporteco.in.gov

cmeyer@laporteco.in.gov
twiseman@Iaporteco.in.gov
dbell@laporteco.in.gov

jwinski@laporteco.in.gov

krdeckard@laporteco.in.gov

mordziejewski@laporteco.in.gov

dgonzales@laporteco.in.gov

Phone
219-326-6808

Extension
2226
2485

2479

2483
2254
2536

2251
2482

2281

2521
2267
2244

2465
2490

2508

2229
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